SHERRIE SWENSEN

Salt Lake County Clerk
2001 South State Street, Suite #51100
Salt Lake City, Utah 84190-1051
Fax# 468-3473

Financial Disclosure Report
For a Candidate

Name of Candidate or Officeholder Office Political Party
T\! \'CQ., A’G\A(‘ M QO\N\‘& \| Q()\‘)Ma \ ) 6 Q@W\

Street Address and Apartment Number City \ State Zip Code
S ey — n|\-'v| - i Vo v L YL -i VMR AD Y S W VAT Y AV | - !

Office Sought District Number Phone Number Fax # Email Address

Coury Quonery 2 Bol-ba4H-N3 5 ardsusfcovmalQ g

Type of Report
{Check the appropriate box)
INTERIM REPORTS: (Required only YEAR-END REPORT:
during election years) ClJanuary 31 of each year (Required by all
open campaign committees)
1 Apri
pril 5 FINAL / DISSOLUTION REPORT:
[] Seven days before a primary election { Final / Dissolution Report ~ The campaign is no
longer active or receiving contributions and the

[ September 15 campaign account balance is zero.

Is this report an amendment?

{J Seven days before a general election [] Yes (If yes, date of report)
J No
Report Verification

L Wales Aadcos

Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder

affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report
is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.

A )
. ol
Signatype of Candidate or Officeholder Date
www.clerk.slco.org or contact the Salt Lake ~Entered .- s

County Clerk, Elections Division at 468-3427.
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Page I
&(\
Candidate or Gfficcholder’s Last Name

Andcys

Date of Repont

Summary Page M w 1o

(Complete this page after filling out Schedule A and Schedule B)

Column A Column B
Total this Period Aggregate
Total

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

1 | TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED b ) \360\3 ,L[").

{See Schedule A)

EXPENDITURES MADE
» | TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE Y137 Q\\bcf 3.4 )\

(See Schedule B)

BALANCE SUMMARY

3 | Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period A\Q—( 377 H Refer to Line 7 on your last report

4 Total Contributions Received D

{From Line 1 Column A)

Subtotal :
S (Aclijd Li;)esa 3and 4) & (Pj ' 5_]
E dit Mad ~
6 ?i;gifiine);%?)lrjma 2)1'93 ade a‘ (9—.( 3.-]

7 Balance at Close of Reporting Period

(Subtract Lire & from Line 5) 7 O
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Schedule A

Page

o

of

Avdvu s

Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name

Late of Report
ltemized Contributions Received W10 ‘10
Attach additional pages if needed
Date . Complete Mailing . Amount
Received Name of Contributor Address Occupation/Employer $

e

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED {Sum of subtotals from all Schedule A pages)

o Q
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Page of
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L%
Candidate or Officeholder’s Lhst Name

Schedule B R

. . 10]vo
Itemized Expenditures Made '
Attach additional pages if needed
Date of - Amount of
Expenditure Name of Recipient Purpose

Expenditure

{27 Wl masX Ly 0 Sl

\bll% {\Uc&\wod“\( Sw\q!i\ 6\)9{39\\36’g ,057
1RL | Red Bobin  |Uloiteee lonchh | 97-63
‘W\ Qw@nysu&As Welosch¢ 3495

\ [& Ot Millee. Reimburgnent Exi\)ev\sw \&1a4
W \ 2 W\ A 5.1 \
Y

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE 267371

TOTAL EXPEN DITUTRES MADE {Sum of subtotals from a#f Schedule B pages) ’&_\\m .Lg
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Account Title
Account Number
Account Type

** This balance may include overdraft or line of credit funds.

Date

11-10-
2010

11-03-
2010

11-01-
2010

10-31-
2010

10-28-
2010

10-27-
2010

10-27-
2010

Check
##

000253

Mountain America Credit Union

Print Date : November 10, 2010

FREE CHECKING Account Balance
50 **Available Baiance
Free Checking 2010 Dividends

2009 Dividends

10-27-2010 to 11-10-2010

Transaction

Description

Withdrawal Home Banking

Transfer To Share 01 Online Branch Nov. 10, 2010 13:00 Ref 497077
Withdrawal

CAMPAIGN SECRETS 877-605-4251 GA Date 11/01/10 -24.95
242692803068700051565416 5090

Withdrawal

RED ROBIN 410 MURRAY UT Date 10/31/10 -47.63
24493980305200989100503 5812

Transaction COMMENT
Avg Checking Bal for Oct $716.31
Withdrawal #030213180578

Wal-Mart Super Center 1686 WAL-SAMS TAYLORSVILLE UT %% -10.57
Card 08 #9188

Withdrawal #030195393885

Wal-Mart Super Center 5233 WAL-SAMS WEST VALLEY C UT %% -51.27
Card 08 #9188

Praft 000253

-127.24

(.00

-250.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Balance

0.00

127.24

152.19

199.82

210.39

261.66
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